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Ruth Nettles 

From: Richzambo@aol.com 

Sent: 

To : Filings@psc.state.fl.us 

cc: 

Friday, January 25,2008 10:21 AM 

Jean Hartman; sclark@radeylaw.com; Bryan-Anderson@fpl.com; wade-litchfield@fpl.com; 
jmoyle@asglegal.com; Varghese.Jacob@ci.tampa.fl.us; Nancy.McCann@tampagov.net; 
David.Smith@tampagov.net; vkaufman@asglegal.com 

Tampa Notice of Withdrawal as Formal Party - Docket 070234 - FPL Subject: 

Attachments: 012508 Tampa Notice of Withdrawal FPL - Filed.doc 

._ 1.. Attorney responsible for this electronic filiny: 

Rich Zambo 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: 772 225 5400 
Mobile: 954 224 5863 
email: richzambo@aol.com 

2. Docket numbers and titles in which filing is submitted: 

DOCKET NO. 070234-EQ In re: Petition for approval of renewable energy standard offer contract by Florida 
Power & Light Company 

3. Party on whose behalf this filing is submitted: 

The City of Tampa, Florida 

4,- Total number of payes in filin?: 

Two (2) pages 

5! _.Docu men t attached: 

Notice of Withdrawal As a Formal Party 

If you have any questions or require anything further in this regard, please do not hesitate to let us know 
immediately. 

72Zich.z- 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
Attorneys and Counsellors 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: 772 225 5400 
FAX: 772 232 0205 
Cell: 954 224 5863 

1/25/2008 



email: ri chzantbo@ao 1 .com 
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Who's never won? Biggest Grammy Award surprises of all time on AOL Music. 

1/25/2008 



BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

In re: Petition for approval of renewable 
Energy standard offer contract, by Florida 
Power & Light Company 

I 

Docket No. 070234-EQ 

Filed: January 25,2008 

Notice of Withdrawal as a Formal Party 

The City of Tampa, Florida 
BY 

The City of Tampa, Florida, by and through its undersigned attorney, submits this Notice of 

Withdrawal as a Formal Party to the captioned proceedings, and does hereby immediately 

relinquish its status and withdraw as a formal party thereto. 

RESPECTFULLY submitted on this 25'h day of January, 2008. 

Richard A. Zambo 
Florida Bar No. 3 12525 
Richard A. Zambo, P.A. 
2336 S.E. Ocean Boulevard, #309 
Stuart, Florida 34996 
Phone: (772) 225-5400, FAX: (772) 232-0205 
Email : ri c hzarn boitdlaol. c g ~  

Attorney for: The City of Tampa, Florida 



CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that a true and correct copy of the foregoing has been submitted by 

electronic mail andor U.S. mail on this 25'h day of January, 2008 to the following: 

Jean Hartman, Esquire 
Office of General Counsel 
Public Service Commission 
2540 Shumard Oak Boulevard 
Tallahassee, FL 32399 
jhartman@,psc.state.fl.us 

Susan F. Clarmonna  E. Blanton 
Radey Thomas Yon & Clark 
301 S. Bronough Street, Suite 200 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
sclark@,radeylaw.com - 

Florida Power & Light Company (Juno) 
Bryan S. Anderson 
700 Universe Blvd. 
Juno Beach, FL 33408-0420 
bryan anderson@,fbl.com 

Florida Power & Light Company 
Mr. Wade Litchfield 
215 South Monroe Street, Suite 810 
Tallahassee, FL 32301-1859 
wade litchfield@,fbl.com 

James D. Beasley/Lee L. Willis 
Post Office Box 391 
Tallahassee, FL 32302 
j beasle~@auslev.com/lwillis@auslev.com 

Jon C. Moyle, Jr. 
The Perkins House 
1 18 North Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 
jmoyleir@,as.de~al.com 

Richard A. Zambo 
Florida Bar No. 3 12525 


